
Stephanie Xian

SQ-1029179
SO-1421792

S21-TRENDNET-03-2025P.O. Number

Our Order No.

SalesPerson

P.I. Number

Customer ID EG1881

First Settlement, New Cairo, Egypt  118
El-Banafseg Service Center,El-Banafse

Ex-Works

PREPAID

8879 2456 1663

32 Abdulhamid Gouda El-Sahar St.32 Abdulhamid Gouda El-Sahar St.
El-Banafseg Service Center,El-Banafse
First Settlement, New Cairo, Egypt  118

Ahmed Mohy El-Deen Bassant Ashraf
Silicon21 for Electronics & Communicat Ship To: Silicon21 for Electronics & Communicat

01/15/26

01/15/26

www.TRENDnet.com
Page: 1Phone: 310-961-5500 Fax: 310-961-5511

Ship Via
Ship Date

Due Date
Terms

Tracking No.

Invoice Date: 01/15/2620675 Manhattan Place, Torrance, CA  90501
Invoice Number: SI-1439194TRENDNET

Bill To:

INVOICE

Int. Ref. No.

Total PriceUnit PriceQty.UnitSKU / DescriptionItem
TI-PG102 16 220.50 3,528.0010-Port Hardened Industrial  Gigabit PoE+ DIN-Rail Switch PCS

(HTS:8517620020)

Made in Taiwan

TI-PG162 15 270.00 4,050.0016-Port Industrial Gigabit PoE  + DIN-Rail Switch PCS
(HTS:8517620020)

Made in Taiwan

TPE-3524S (EU) 1 450.00 450.0052-Port Gigabit Web Smart  PoE+ Switch with 10G SFP+ Slots PCS
(HTS:8517620020)

Made in Taiwan

TI-MGBS10 35 25.20 882.001000Base-LX Industrial SFP  Single-Mode LC Module (10km) PCS
(HTS:8517620020)

Made in Taiwan

TI-MGBS20 4 28.80 115.201000Base-LX Industrial SFP  Single Mode LC Module (20km) PCS
(HTS:8517620020)

Made in Taiwan

 

Above items are manufactured by 

TRENDNET, Inc. USA in Taiwan. 

 

 

 

Total amount is based on EXWORKS 

Torrance, CA, USA at US Dollars. 

 

 

Beneficiary Name:  Trendnet, Inc. 

Bank Name:     Comerica Bank 

Bank Address:  13200 Crossroads Parkway North 

                      City of Industry, CA 91746 

                      USA 

Account No.    1894989241 

SWIFT Code    MNBDUS33 

Transferred to page 2....................................
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www.TRENDnet.com
Page: 2Phone: 310-961-5500 Fax: 310-961-5511

Ship Via
Ship Date

Due Date
Terms

Tracking No.

Invoice Date: 01/15/2620675 Manhattan Place, Torrance, CA  90501
Invoice Number: SI-1439194TRENDNET

Bill To:

INVOICE

Int. Ref. No.

Total PriceUnit PriceQty.UnitSKU / DescriptionItem
Routing/ABA#  121137522 

9,025.20
0.00
0.00

9,025.20

Subtotal:
Invoice Discount:

Tax:

2% late fee on past due balances. Returned checks subject to $35 fee.

Surcharges/Fee

With valid Return Merchandise Authorization number and subject to 20% restocking fee. Product must be received
undamaged with original packaging, manual, etc.

30-Day Limited Return Policy

Invoices and delivery terms are bound to the agreed conditions of the distribution agreement.

Freight: 0.00

Total (USD)


